		05%) 7 M	20		2167	-91	11	AN	B						/ (721
A D M	OBTS Number	O_{2}	-31	20	7	AR.	REST /	NOT	TICE TO	APPE	AR			uest for W		, ,	VENILE
Z	Agency ORI No	umber 050310		Agency Ne		ice Departs	mant				Agency	Report Num	ber (N.T.A.'s only)	quest for Ca	apas 4	<u>' </u>	
I S T	Charge Type: Check as many as apply.	l.f		528	3. Misdememor 4. Traffic Misde	- 1	5 Ortico	ance	-				If Weapon Serzed Enter Type U		FD		Multiple Clearance
R A T	Location of Arr	est (Including Nec US HIGH)									e (Business Nu	me, Address)					Indicator
207	Date of Arrest	03/2021	Time of	Arrest E 3:46	oolong Date		Boolen	g Time	Jani Dad	e	11101111	Jail 1		ocation of		·	
	Name (Last, Fir								Alias:		Al	lins (Name, E	OB, Sec. Sec. #, E	tc.)			
	Race W · White B · Black	I - American India O - Oriental/Asian	□ W	Sex F		5/1989	Height 5'04		Weight 126		e Color BLUE	Haer	Color BLONDE	/	Complexion LIG	UT	Build Thin
DWWMZ		fatoos, Unique Phy		ocation, Type, D	escription)							eligion	DOGNO		Indication of Alcohol Influence Drug Influence	Yes D	No Clink 6
D	1902 N	Street, Apt. Numb V WESTM	ORELAN	D DR. O	(Cay) RLANDO	O. FL 32804			(Zip)			Phone (3)	07) 927-10	09	Residence Type	Florida.	3
A N T	1902 N			D DR, O	(City) RLANDO	O, FL 32804	(State)		(Zap)			Phone (3)	07) 927-10	09	Address Source		<u> </u>
		ss (Name, Street)			(Cay)		(State)		(Zap)			Phone			Occupation		
Ц		50531896		Soc. S	et, Number		INS Mamb					GE, FL	United	Ctizzns!	hip		
0.6		ieme (Last, First,	,	<u> </u>	ر:				Race	Sex	Dete of Blou				Arrented 3		5 Juvenie
DE		lame (Last, First,	rvaddie)						Race	Sex	Date of Birt	th			Arrested 3	Misdemesnor	5 Juvecile
i i	Perent Legal Custo					Neme (Last,	First, Middle								Resid	sence Phone	
VEN	Notified by: (N	, Apt. Number)				City)		(State)	(Zip					Buse	ness Phone	
LLE	Released To: (1					Relationship			Date	4	Time		JUVENILE DISPO I. Handled/Pro Department	ocessed wit		OT JAC	<u> </u>
				h 🗆 4			C			\mathcal{G}	School A						
	The child	and/or pare 5-2526) info	nt was told t	o keep the	Juvenile (nd/or □ de Court Clerk's (rendant Office	s pare		sty Crime?		on of Proper				Orac	
	Yes, by				No.	-		4		Yer 🔽 N	No					Valu	e of Property
000	Drug Activity N. N/A P. Possess	S. Seli B. Buy T. Traffic	R. Smuggi D. Detiver E. Use		perses/ ricibute	M. Manufacture/ Produce/ Cultivate	Z. Other	ì	ИП	g Type VA enphetamine	B. Berbstu C. Cocaus E. Herosin	se (H. Halbucinogen M. Manjuana D. Opium/Deriv	Equ		U. Unknown Z. Other	
CH	Charge Descrip		TO SUB	MIT WIT	H A PRI	OR REFUS	AL						ute Violation Number 16,1939(1)	* *	70	olation of ORC)#
RGE	Drug Activity	Drug Type	Amount / Unit	/	Offense #	000149	Counts 1		ic Violence	Warrant / C	epies Number		10:1757(17	_		and	
C H	Charge Descrip		FUSE TO	SIGN/A		ITATION							ute Violation Numbe 18.14(3)	* *	TOK	clation of ORI) #
RGE	Drug Activity	Drug Type N	Amount / Unit	/	Offense#	000149	Counts 1		ic Violence	Warrant / C	apsas Number		10,14,07		В	and	
CHA	Charge Descript	tion										Stat	ute Violation Numbe		V	olation of ORI	D #
RGE	Drug Activity	Drug Type	Amount / Unit		Offense#		Counts		ic Violence	Werrent / C	apins Number			 	В	and .	
12		nt Physical Conditi								Explain:	edge of the follow		☐ Mental ☐ Es	cape Rusk			uties 🔲 lopunes
T A K	Check which ap	☐ Po	eleased O.R. orted Board		Parent/Guardia nty Mental Healt		T. County Ja		ROPERTY - Re	<u> </u>		Released B	y		Released T	'o	
٤	Transported By			<u> </u>		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		D	de Transported		e Transported	Other		_	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		
707		RUCTION I							North Court Date	County	,	TEQU	UESTA\			_	
Ė		, pp				structions on l				07/	01/2021	-	-	X		_	No
-O ▲P	I WILLFULL	appear at t ,y fail to api REST SHALL E	PEAR BEFORE	PLACE DESI	ONATED TO AS REQUIR	ANSWER THE O	FFENSE (THARG PPEAR	ED OR TO P THAT I MA	AY THE FI Y BE HELI	DE SUBSCR	MALY EX	NDERSTAND T COURT AND A V	HAT SHO WARKAN	U.S.		Photo vailable
P												\sum_{i}^{n}	Q, 10,	12 /2 /2	<u> </u>		
A R	HOLD for Other	Agency	Signature of	Defendant (or	Juvenile and	Parent/Custodian) Signature of Arrestin	g Officer	_		25	11		Signed sion (Rended by An	restoc)	- TS	4	
A D M	□ 0=	gray	NA REPORT	Lorest 🛌		Name of Arresting O		<u> </u>	10	0) 1D #	(PRINT)			~? <u>/</u>		<u> </u>
И	Intake Sta	 (1)	7) []	2h #	NOR VIL, K Transfortus Officer	.,1	L	1D		Agency		`				PAGE 1 OF 1
<u>'</u>	7		<u> </u>	<u> </u>	l	W\	/ (I					Witness bere	of subject signed w	ith an "X"	7		hane::mane::man::
L	count	LJ STA	TE ATTOR	CHEY	D Acre	ry De	ENTRA		XXD3			CRRA	ANALYSE	5	CÀ	ME	

D.U.I. PROBABLE CAUSE AFFIDAVIT

ON THE 03 DAY O	F JUNE	_ ₂₀	00	AM PM
SUBJECT: LAUREN KATHLEEN W		KATHELEE	N CASE NUMBER:	20-000149
AGENCY: Tequesta Polic	ce Department	ARREST	ING OFFICER: OFFIC	ER NORVIL
	PEF	RSONAL CONTA	CT	
DRIVING PATTERN: ACTUAL I NO DRIVING PATERN O TO A WHITE FEMALE W	BSERVED. OFFIC	ERS WAS DISPA		
OBSERVATION OF DRIVER: Ms. Wason stepped out tappeared incoherent.	the vehicle and stun	nbled several time	es before catching h	er balance. Wason
DRIVER'S STATEMENTS: DRIVER REFUSED TO	GIVE STATEMENT			
ODORS: NO ODORS. SPEECH: SLURRED SI ATTITUDE: INCOHERE	OW MUMBLED	AL OBSERVA	ATIONS	
CLOTHING: BLACK SLEE	·	ACK AND PINK D	RESS	
MEDICAL/OTHER: NONE				
STATE OF FLORIDA COUNTY OF PALM BEACH (Signature of Arresting/Investigative Officer) The foregoing instrument was sworn to or affiliance and signature of Arresting/Investigative Officer), who is per-		_day ofday of		FICER NORVIL
- M	- 1-14			

STATE OF FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF HIGHWAY SAFETY & MOTOR VEHICLES AFFIDAVIT OF REFUSAL TO SUBMIT TO BREATH AND/OR URINE TEST

I, OFFICER NORVIL (Name of Officer reading Implied Consent Warning)	, a duly certif	fied Law Enforcem	ent Officer or Correctional (Officer,			
am a member of Tequesta Police Department			and I d	o mwaar			
(Name of law enforcement agency), and I do swear							
or affirm that on or about the 03 day of JUNE	, 20 <u>21</u>	, at 1:00		y			
DRIVER LAUREN KATHELE		LAURE	N KATHLEEN WAS	<u>ON</u> ,			
(Type or Print) FIRST NAME MIDDLE OR 1		ME	LAST NAME				
DL# <u>W250531896850</u> , state of F			, was placed under lawful a	rrest for			
the offense of DUI W/ REFUSAL	by OFFIC	CER NORVIL	Arresting Officer)	and			
issued Citation# A86NZPE		(Name of	Arresung Orncer)				
That on or about the 03 day of JUNE	, 20 <u>21</u>	, at 1:31	☑ P.M □ A.M.				
in PALM BEACH County,							
I requested that the driver submit to a X breath and/or and/or the presence of chemical or controlled substanctest(s) would result in the suspension of his or her driving for a period of eighteen (18) months if his or her driving submit to a breath, urine or blood test. I also informed the submit to a lawful test as requested above if his or refusal to submit to a lawful test of his or her breath, uring or she holds a CDL, or was operating a CMV, refusal we be a License/driving privilege for a period of one (1) year in previously been disqualified as a result of a refusal to refused to submit to the test(s) requested.	es. I inform ag privilege ag privilege the driver th r her drivir rine, or bloovill result in n the case of	ned the driver to for a period of e had been prevat he or she com ng privilege has od. Additionally the disqualification a first refusal	hat the refusal to submone (1) year for a first incusty suspended for remits a misdemeanor by been previously susper, I informed the driveration of the Commercial or permanently if he of	nit to such refusal, or efusing to y refusing sended for that if he al Driver's or she has			
		ignature of Law orrectional Offic	Enforcement Officer o	r			
THE AFFIDAVIT MUST BE NOTA	ARIZED O	R ATTESTED T	O (F.S. 117.10)				
	The foregoin	ne trument was s	worn and subscribed before	me:			
		gnature of Attesting	225				
(AFFIX SEAL)		- , .	3 Omcer				
The foregoing instrument was sworn and subscribed before		OFFICER					
me this	Date	06/03/2021					
by OFFICER NORVIL , who is personally known to me or who has produced Personally known as identification		Bureau of Admir Department of H Vehicles, with the	and deliver to the designa nistrative Reviews office, lighway Safety and Moto ne driver's license, the	,			
Notary Public 1214		appropriate copy probable cause a	of the UTC, and the affidavit.				
HSMV-BAR1001 (REV. 10/2016)	L						

TESTING FACILITY TASK REPORT

	AGENCY: TPD				
SUBJECT: WASON, LAUREN K	CASE NUMBER: 21-072213				
DATE: Jun 3, 2021	VIDEO DVD NUMBER: N/A				
BEGINNING TIME: 14:38	ENDING TIME: 14:43				
BREATH TESTS RESULTS: 1) R TIME 14:41 A.M.	P.M.⊠ 2) N/A TIME N/A A.M. P.M.⊠				
3) N/A TIME N/A A.M.	P.M 4) N/A TIME N/A A.M P.M				
BREATH OPERATOR: P.POUND #24639					
MAINTENANCE TECHNICAN: J. KARLECKE# 6467					
TESTING OFFICER'S OBSERVATIONS					
SPEECH: LOW					
ATTITUDE: CALM, QUIET					
CLOTHING: BLACK/WHITE/PINK DRESS, BLACK TANK TOP, TAN	HEECS				
MEDICAL CONDITIONS: NONE					
MEDICATIONS: NONE					
OTHER:	REFUSED				
COMMENTS:					
ARRIVED AT CENTER A/O BEGAN THE 20 MINUTE OB	SERVATION PERIOD AT 14:05 HRS.				
SUBJECT: REFUSED TO TAKE TEST A/O: READ I/C					
SUBJECT: STATED SHE UNDERSTOOD I/C AND	REFUSED TO TAKE TEST				
A/O: READ RIGHTS					
SUBJECT: STATED SHE UNDERSTOOD RIGHTS					
A/O: ATTEMPTED Q&A	STRUCTS				
SUBJECT: REFUSED QUESTIONS	REFUSED				



TESTING OFFICER'S ID 24639

PALM BEACH COUNTY SHERIFF'S OFFICE DUI TESTING FACILITY INFORMATION SHEET

PBSO CASE # 21-072213	PBSO ZONE	2-14
AGENCY CASE # 21-000149		
TIME OF STOR GRACE 12 00	CRASH CASE # N	
TIME OF STOP/CRASH 1308 DATE	U3 21	HA THURS
SUBJECT'S NAME LAUREN K. WASON	RACE W SEX	
HGT 5'4" WGT 120	JEA	
LOCATION 748 N USI, TEQ		39
ARRESTING OFFICER'S NAME & ID K. NOT	DESTALL	
TOTAL S NAME & ID K. NOT	2VIL #1225 AGENCY T	EN VECTO
DIVISION: PATROL		edicesiu
	NOTIFIED BY COMMO	Y
BREATH RESULTS:	ARRIVAL AT FACILITY	1405
1.	Arrest Time	1331
2.		
REFUSED		

SUBJECT: WASON, LAUREN	<u> </u>	CASE NUMBER:
------------------------	----------	--------------

IMPLIED CONSENT FOR DUI IN A MOTOR VEHICLE

NOTE: READ ONLY THE PARAGRAPH APPLICABLE	TO THE TYPE OF TEST YOU ARE REQUESTING.					
I am now requesting that you submit to a lawful test of your BREATH for the purpose of determining its alcohol content.						
-01	₹."					
am now requesting that you submit to a lawful test of your URINE for the purpose of detecting the presence of chemical or controlled substances. OR-						
I am now requesting that you submit to a lawful test of your and the presence of chemical or controlled substances.	BLOOD for the purpose of detecting its alcohol content					
NOTE: READ ONLY IF THE SUBJECT DO	ES NOT COMPLY WITH YOUR REQUEST.					
I am	of the					
If you fail to submit to the test I have requested of you, your privilege to operate a motor vehicle will be suspended for a period of one (1) year for a first refusal, or eighteen (18) months if your privilege has been previously suspended as a result of a refusal to submit to a lawful test of your breath, urine or blood. Additionally, if you refuse to submit to the test I have requested of you and if your driving privilege has been previously suspended for a prior refusal to submit to a lawful test of your breath, urine or blood, you will be committing a misdemeanor. Refusal to submit to the test I have requested of you is admissible into evidence in any criminal proceeding.						
	top on Concres					
CONSTITUTION	IAL WARNINGS					
I AM REQUIRED TO WARN YOU BEFORE YOU MAKE ANY S	TATEMENTS THAT YOU HAVE THE FOLLOWING RIGHTS					
1. You have the right to remain silent and not answer any q	1. You have the right to remain silent and not answer any questions.					
2. Any statement must be freely and voluntarily given.						
3. You have the right to the presence of a lawyer of your choice before you make any statement and during any questioning.						
4. If you cannot afford a lawyer, you are entitled to the presence of a court appointed lawyer before you make any statements and during any questioning.						
i. If at any time during the interview you do not wish to answer any questions, you are privileged to remain silent.						
6. I can make no threats or promises to induce you to make a statement. This must be of your own free will.						
7. Any statement can and will be used against you in a court of law.						
SUSPECT'S SIGNATURE: (X)	RIND ON CAMEN					

WHITE - STATE ATTY. YELLOW - DHSMV PINK - CENTRAL RECORDS

GOLD - JAIL

PBSO #0129B REV. 06/11

SUBIECT:	WALON	CAURCIO	K

CACE	MIT IN A	DED.
CASE	NUM	Br.K.

QUESTIONS AND ANSWERS

I AM NOW GOING TO ASK YOU SOME QUESTIONS. WITH THESE RIGHTS IN MIND, YOU MAY ANSWER SOME OF, ALL OF, OR NONE OF THE FOLLOWING QUESTIONS AS YOU LIKE.
WERE YOU OPERATING A MOTOR VEHICLE AT THE TIME OF THE STOP/ACCIDENT?/
WHERE WERE YOU GOING?
WHAT STREET OR HIGHWAY WERE YOU ON?
DIRECTION OF TRAVEL? WHERE DID YOU START?
WHAT TIME DID YOU START? WHAT TIME IS IT NOW?
WHAT IS TODAY'S DATE? WHAT DAY OF THE WEEK IS IT?
WHAT COUNTY AND CITY ARE YOU IN NOW?
WHEN DID YOU LAST EAT? WHAT DID YOU EAT?
WHAT HAVE YOU BEEN DOING FOR THE LAST THREE HOURS?
HOW MUCH DO YOU WEIGH? HAVE YOU BEEN DRINKING? WHAT?
HOW MUCH? WHERE? WITH WHOM?
WHEN DID YOU HAVE YOUR FIRST DRINK? AND YOUR LAST DRINK?
HOW DID YOU CONSUME YOUR LAST TWO DRINKS?
CAN YOU FEEL THE EFFECTS OF THE ALCOHOL? ARE YOU UNDER THE INFLUENCE?
HAVE YOU CONSUMED ANY ALCOHOL SINCE THE ACCIDENT? HOW MUCH?
WHAT? WHERE? WHEN?
WHAT LINE OF WORK ARE YOU IN? WHEN DID YOU LAST WORK?
DO YOU HAVE ANY PHYSICAL DEFECTS OR INJURIES? WHAT?
ARE YOU SICK OR INJURED? WHAT'S WRONG?
DO YOU LIMP? DID YOU RECEIVE A BUMP ON THE HEAD RECENTLY?
WERE YOU IN AN ACCIDENT TODAY?
HAVE YOU TAKEN ANY DRUGS OR SMOKED ANY MARIJUANA TODAY? WHEN?
HAVE YOU SEEN A DOCTOR OR DENTIST TODAY? WHO? WHY?
ARE YOU TAKING ANY PRESCRIPTION MEDICINES? WHAT? WHEN?
DO YOU HAVE: EPILEPSY? GLASS EYE? FALSE TEETH? EAR INFECTION? INNER EAR TROUBLE? DIABETES?
DO YOU HAVE ANY PROBLEMS WITH YOUR EYES THAT ARE NOT CORRECTED BY GLASSES?
DO YOU TAKE INSULIN? IF SO, WHEN WAS YOUR LAST INJECTION?
HAVE YOU EVER HAD A DRIVER'S LICENSE IN ANY OTHER STATE? WHERE?
INTERVIEWER:
PRSO enized REV 9/93 WHITE - STATE ATTY. YELLOW - DHSMV PINK - CENTRAL RECORDS GOLD - JAIL



Palm Beach County Sheriff's Office - Arrests Only

	х	Florida State Statute	Description	Page Number(s)
		119.071(2)(d)	Surveillance techniques, procedures and personnel; inventory of law enforcement resources, policies or plans pertaining to mobilization deployment or tactical operations.	
tions	=	943.053, 943.0525	NCIC/FCIC/FBI and in-state FDLE/DOC.	
L/E Exemptions	=	119.071(4)(c)	Undercover personnel.	
L/E E		119.071(2)(f)	Confidential informants (CIs).	
	_	119.071(2)(e)	Confession.	
sus	[]	985.04(1)	Juvenile offender records.	.,.
mptic		119.071(h)(i)	Assets of a crime victim.	
Public Info. Exemptions	[-]	395.3025(7)(a), 456.057(7)(a)	Medical information.	
olic Int	=	394.4615(7)	Mental health information.	
P	=	119.071(4)(d)(2)(a)	Home address, telephone, Social Security number, date of birth, or photos of active/former LE personnel, spouses, and children.	
	×	(iii) 119.0714(1)(i)-(j), (2)(a)-(e)	Social Security, bank account, charge, debit, and credit card numbers.	2
	I	(viii) 394.4615(7)	Clinical records under the Baker Act.	
of 23)	[7]	(xii) 741.30(3)(b)	The victim's address in a domestic violence action on petitioner's request.	
(Rule		(xiii) 119.071(2)(h), 119.0714(1)(h)	Protected information regarding victims of child abuse or sexual offenses.	
Florida Rules of Judicial Administration 2.420 (Rule of 23)	=			
al Administ	=			
es of Judici	Ξ			
Florida Rul	[]			
	1.1	40		
Other	Ξ		Other:	
ğ			Other:	

REVIEW COMPLETED BY

Booking Number: 2021013530	Date: 6/04/21
	Specialist Name/ID: J. Beck/9007